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Subject CodeSubject CodeSubject CodeSubject Code Subject NameSubject NameSubject NameSubject Name GradeGradeGradeGrade Grade PointsGrade PointsGrade PointsGrade Points CreditsCreditsCreditsCredits Credit PointsCredit PointsCredit PointsCredit Points

PED01 Foundation of Data Analytics (DA-Minor) B 6 3 18

PED02 Cognitive Analytics (DA-Minor) B+ 7 3 21

PCP41 Universal Human Values & Professional Ethics B+ 7 3 21

PCP42 Summer Internship Report & Viva B+ 7 3 21

PCP43 MOOC Course A 8 3 24

PBFSI41 Commodity Derivatives (NISM SERIES-XVI) A+ 9 3 27

PBFSI42 Financial Analytics using R B 6 3 18

PBFSI43 Investment Advisor Level 1 (NISM SERIES X-A) O 10 3 30

PBFSI44 Behavioural Finance B+ 7 3 21

SGPA 7.44 CGPA 7.55
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